SGM5349-16
8 Channels, 16-Bit, SPI Interface,
Voltage-Output Digital-to-Analog Converter
SG Micro Corp
JANUARY 2021 – REV. A. 1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM5349-16 is a 16-bit, 8 channels, voltage-

JANUARY 2021 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM5349A-16
TSSOP-16 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM5349A-16XTS16G/TR
SGMCEF
XTS16
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
TQFN-4×4-16L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM5349A-16XTQE16G/TR
SGMCED
XTQE16
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM5349M-16
TSSOP-16 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM5349M-16XTS16G/TR
SGMON3
XTS16
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
TQFN-4×4-16L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM5349M-16XTQE16G/TR
SGMON2
XTQE16
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 3000